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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 16 Aug 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

Dr. Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si

2 Fri 23 Aug 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

Dr. Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si

3 Fri 30 Aug 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

Dr. Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si

4 Fri 6 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

Dr. Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si

5 Fri 13 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

Dr. Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si

6 Fri 20 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

Dr. Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si

7 Fri 27 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

Dr. Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si

9 Dian Amalina 
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PALEMBANG (Dr. Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si. & Dian Amalina, S.P., M.Si.)
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Fri 4 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

Dr. Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si

9 Fri 11 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

199603292024062001 - Dian

Amalina, S.P., M.Si.

10 Wed 23 Oct 2024 11:10AM - 12:40PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

199603292024062001 - Dian

Amalina, S.P., M.Si.

11 Fri 25 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

199603292024062001 - Dian

Amalina, S.P., M.Si.

12 Fri 1 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

199603292024062001 - Dian

Amalina, S.P., M.Si.

13 Fri 8 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

199603292024062001 - Dian

Amalina, S.P., M.Si.

14 Fri 15 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

199603292024062001 - Dian

Amalina, S.P., M.Si.

15 Fri 22 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

199603292024062001 - Dian

Amalina, S.P., M.Si.

16 Fri 29 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 3PM

Group: 2425-01-PSA2101-P01

PENYULUHAN PERTANIAN

KELAS A

199603292024062001 - Dian

Amalina, S.P., M.Si.

Choose... OK

◄ Materi Pertemuan 9

Jump to...

Tugas Pertemuan 10. Kelembagaan Penyuluhan Pertanian (Sriati, 16-10-2024) ►

 Administration

Attendance administration

Settings

Locally assigned roles

Permissions

Check permissions

Filters

Competency breakdown

Logs

Backup

Restore

Course administration
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